
241 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 830 0 0 3 205
242 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 795 -35 35 2 155
243 Hendrick Motorsports 24 726 -104 69 4 227
244 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 709 -121 17 1 72
245 Hendrick Motorsports 5 698 -132 11 2 133
246 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 677 -153 21 0 11
247 Trackhouse Racing 1 676 -154 1 1 105
248 RFK Racing 6 675 -155 1 0 33
249 Team Penske 12 666 -164 9 1 83
2410 RFK Racing 17 665 -165 1 2 111
2411 Richard Childress Racing 8 660 -170 5 3 172
2412 23XI Racing 45 653 -177 7 1 94
2413 Team Penske 22 639 -191 14 1 83
2414 Hendrick Motorsports 9 611 -219 28 0 11
2415 23XI Racing 23 560 -270 51 0 00
2416 Front Row Motorsports 34 542 -288 18 1 61
2417 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 542 -288 0 1 50
2418 Trackhouse Racing 99 532 -298 10 0 00
2419 Hendrick Motorsports 48 526 -304 6 0 -50
2420 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 511 -319 15 0 00
2421 Kaulig Racing 16 473 -357 38 0 00
2422 Team Penske 2 455 -375 18 0 11
2423 Kaulig Racing 31 415 -415 40 0 00
2424 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 406 -424 9 0 11
2425 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 403 -427 3 0 11
2426 Spire Motorsports 7 372 -458 31 0 00
2427 Legacy Motor Club 43 367 -463 5 0 -50
2428 Front Row Motorsports 38 367 -463 0 0 00
2429 Richard Childress Racing 3 362 -468 5 0 -50
2430 Wood Brothers Racing 21 339 -491 23 0 00
2431 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 322 -508 17 0 -250
2432 Rick Ware Racing 15 251 -579 71 0 00
2433 Spire Motorsports 77 230 -600 21 0 00
2434 Legacy Motor Club 42 226 -604 4 0 00
2435 Rick Ware Racing 51 224 -606 2 0 00
2436 Live Fast Motorsports 78 172 -658 52 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -738 80 1 00
238 Front Row Motorsports 36 54 -776 38 0 00
239 23XI Racing 67 30 -800 24 0 00
440 Beard Motorsports 62 23 -807 7 0 00
341 Kaulig Racing 13 21 -809 2 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -815 6 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -818 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -821 3 0 00
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Verizon 200 at the Brickyard
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